Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Hague - (942756) - Armthorpe & District SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

5:35.09 346
5:41.09 328

5:43.89 320

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

5:41.09 328
5:35.09 346

5:43.89 320
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26/07/14
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CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championship
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Sheffield & District ASA Championships
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

Yorkshire SA County Championship
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